e ":.
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(DECEMBER, 2021)

Appeared : 118 Passed : 107

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 06349 Khurshed Alom Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati Choudhury
2  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 08827 Talukdar Hussain Md. Passed appeared
Guwabhati Arshad subject(s)
3 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 09487 Tariq Hussain Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati
4  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 11251 Serjili Tissopi Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
5 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 12011 Lalrotluong Hrangchal Fail Fail in Pharmacology, Absent in Pathology
Guwabhati
6 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 13264 Anurag Das Fail Fail in Pathology
Guwabhati
7  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 13266 Arindam Rahang Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
8 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 13365 Rashidul Islam Mondal Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati
9 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 14108 Chandrima Sonowal Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati
10 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 14109 Elim Lalnunhlim Hmar Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati
11 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 15499 Dhimanjyoti Rabha Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
12 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 15576 Pritom Nunisa Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
13 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 18259 Bhaskar Sonowal Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
14 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 18262 Bikky Doley Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
15 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 18268 Chanda Kumari Passed appeared
Guwabhati Prasad subject(s)
16 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 18289 Jahidul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
17 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 18292 Kalyani Kanwar Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Guwabhati
.
i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/377/2019/Ex/330

Roll No

GAU 18295
GAU 18301
GAU 18302
GAU 18305
GAU 18307
GAU 18312
GAU 18313
GAU 18315
GAU 18329
GAU 18330
GAU 18332
GAU 18338
GAU 18341
GAU 18343
GAU 18345
GAU 18349
GAU 18353
GAU 18358
GAU 18361
GAU 18366

GAU 18368

30-Jan-22

Name

Kapil Moni Boro

Kumar Shivraj Aditya

Lakshmi Narayan
Muchahary

Lohit Daulagaphu

Lwmsar Daimary

Manjit Das

Mark Ramthazuol

Keivom

Milan Sutar

Nitish Kumar Rahang

Phurailatpam

Premeshwor Sharma

Poree Choudhury

Priyambada Kalita

Purushottam Kumar

Rabina Akhtar Laskar

Rafikul Islam

Reshab Rajak

Sajidur Rahman

Sanjib Das

Sayantan Dalal

Sikder Hafijur Rahman

Stevenson Lamare

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pathology, Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/377/2019/Ex/330

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

DIB 09494

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

30-Jan-22

Name

18373 Surjya Bahadur
Kharka

18377 Tunu Boro

18380 Yashraj Rai

18470 Monish Barman

Angshuman Bharali
Deori

14118 Dibyajyoti Saikia

14120 Khetra Ranjan Kurmi

15651 Chiasa R. Marak

15742 Ravindra Kumar

Meena

16879 Emerald Lyngdoh

16881 Pawan Kumar Sah

16884 Sengkham Shyam

18472 Moonmoon Narzary

18480 Pankaj Kumar Sah

18528 Starlin Deori Brook

18535 Sushmita Gohain

15828 Mindar Pator

15861 Shelina Narzary
15874 Tatim D Sangma
18744

Ahmed Hussain

18756 Arunava Nath

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Absent in Pathology, Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

SSUHS/377/2019/Ex/330

Roll No
SIL 18767

SIL 18778

SIL 18781

SIL 18797

SIL 18807

SIL 18812

SIL 18819

SIL 18820

SIL 18823

SIL 18825

SIL 18837

SIL 18838

JHT 12015

JHT 13722

JHT 14104

JHT 15931

JHT 16888

JHT 18549

JHT 18557

JHT 18563

JHT 18572

30-Jan-22

Name

Debashis Ray

Hitesh Dudi

Johirul Islam Laskar

Monjurul Hassan

Mazarbhuiya

Puja Das

Ratnadeep Das

Ronjan Kumar

Ruhul Hasan

Sanidul Rahman

Prodhani

Sayantika Dhar

Tanbir Hussain

Barbhuiya

Tapashya Sharma

Birsong Engleng

Rinku Pawe

Rahul Mili

Latiful Islam

Dhruba Yengkhom

Abhinav Kashyap

Amiyo Anjan Borah

Ankit

Bipasha Mazumdar

Result

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Microbiology, Pharmacology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

SSUHS/377/2019/Ex/330

Roll No
JHT 18574

JHT 18580

JHT 18582

JHT 18588

JHT 18590

JHT 18593

JHT 18594

JHT 18595

JHT 18613

JHT 18632

JHT 18634

JHT 18643

BAR 13839

BAR 16026

BAR 16031

BAR 16050

BAR 16065

BAR 16891

BAR 18703

BAR 18707

BAR 18712

30-Jan-22

Name

Champak Jyoti Nath

Dinesh Prajapat

Firdusara Yasmin

Hrishikesh Nath

Jabto Rai

Jimpi Talukdar

Julfiqarul Alam

Kailash Borpatra

Nikhil Vaibhav

Sagar Sundar Sahoo

Sanjay Jat

Tanay Sarkar

Sheikh Marina

Yeasmin

Kedar Meena

Kumar Kuntal Das

Pintu Kumar Bairwa

Shah Jahan Ali

S. Nitish Kumar Rao

Nivritti Sonowal

Pradeep Kumar

Rajendra Meena

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

SSUHS/377/2019/Ex/330

Roll No
BAR 18715

BAR 18718

BAR 18731

BAR 18742

BAR 19891

BAR 19892

TEZ 13902

TEZ 16078

TEZ 16080

TEZ 18871

TEZ 18874

TEZ 18899

TEZ 18900

TEZ 18904

TEZ 18919

TEZ 18932

TEZ 18937

30-Jan-22

Name

Rasponijit Haflongbar

Rubi Kumari

Si-Im Terang

Vivek Jajoriya

Charak Roy

Dingam Rongmei

Nilim Kumar Goswami

Abid Akthar Barbhuiya

Amit Saini

Demi Gabil Momin

Hamsaindi Thaosen

Pooja Taye

Pranabjyoti Baraik

PS Dika Hatzaw

Sanjeev Kumar Das

Sunil Kumar Yadav

Yogender Yadav

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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