

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2021)

Appeared: 118 Passed: 107

	**					
SINo	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	06349	Khurshed Alom Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08827	Talukdar Hussain Md. Arshad	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	09487	Tariq Hussain	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	11251	Serjili Tissopi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	12011	Lalrotluong Hrangchal	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Absent in Pathology
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	13264	Anurag Das	Fail	Fail in Pathology
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	13266	Arindam Rahang	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	13365	Rashidul Islam Mondal	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	14108	Chandrima Sonowal	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	14109	Elim Lalnunhlim Hmar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
11	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15499	Dhimanjyoti Rabha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15576	Pritom Nunisa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18259	Bhaskar Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18262	Bikky Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
15	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18268	Chanda Kumari Prasad	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18289	Jahidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
17	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18292	Kalyani Kanwar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology



SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
18	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18295	Kapil Moni Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
19	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18301	Kumar Shivraj Aditya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18302	Lakshmi Narayan Muchahary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18305	Lohit Daulagaphu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18307	Lwmsar Daimary	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
23	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18312	Manjit Das	Fail	Fail in Pathology, Microbiology
24	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18313	Mark Ramthazuol Keivom	Pass	•
25	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18315	Milan Sutar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18329	Nitish Kumar Rahang	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
27	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18330	Phurailatpam Premeshwor Sharma	Pass	
28	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18332	Poree Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18338	Priyambada Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18341	Purushottam Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18343	Rabina Akhtar Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18345	Rafikul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18349	Reshab Rajak	Passed appeared subject(s)	
34	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18353	Sajidur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18358	Sanjib Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18361	Sayantan Dalal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18366	Sikder Hafijur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 18368	Stevenson Lamare	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



2nd MBBS_Sup_Result (December, 2021)

SINo	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
39	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18373	Surjya Bahadur Kharka	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18377	Tunu Boro	Fail	Absent in Pathology, Microbiology
41	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18380	Yashraj Rai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18470	Monish Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
43	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	09494	Angshuman Bharali Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	14118	Dibyajyoti Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	14120	Khetra Ranjan Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15651	Chiasa R. Marak	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
47	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15742	Ravindra Kumar Meena	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
48	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	16879	Emerald Lyngdoh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	16881	Pawan Kumar Sah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
50	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	16884	Sengkham Shyam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18472	Moonmoon Narzary	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
52	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18480	Pankaj Kumar Sah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18528	Starlin Deori Brook	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18535	Sushmita Gohain	Pass	
55	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	15828	Mindar Pator	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	15861	Shelina Narzary	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
57	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	15874	Tatim D Sangma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	18744	Ahmed Hussain	Pass	
59	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	18756	Arunava Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
60	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18767		Pass	
61	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18778	Hitesh Dudi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18781	Johirul Islam Laskar	Fail	Fail in Microbiology, Pharmacology
63	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18797	Monjurul Hassan Mazarbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18807	Puja Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
65	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18812	Ratnadeep Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
66	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18819	Ronjan Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18820	Ruhul Hasan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18823	Sanidul Rahman Prodhani	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18825	Sayantika Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
70	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18837	Tanbir Hussain Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 18838	Tapashya Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
72	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 12015	Birsong Engleng	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 13722	Rinku Pawe	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
74	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14104	Rahul Mili	Pass	
75	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 15931	Latiful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
76	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16888	Dhruba Yengkhom	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
77	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18549	Abhinav Kashyap	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
78	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18557	Amiyo Anjan Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
79	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18563	Ankit	Passed appeared subject(s)	
80	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18572	Bipasha Mazumdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	-



CINI		D M		.	
	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
81	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHI 18574	Champak Jyoti Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
82	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18580	Dinesh Prajapat	Passed appeared subject(s)	
83	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18582	Firdusara Yasmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
84	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18588	Hrishikesh Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
85	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18590	Jabto Rai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
86	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18593	Jimpi Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18594	Julfiqarul Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
88	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18595	Kailash Borpatra	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
89	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18613	Nikhil Vaibhav	Pass	•
90	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18632	Sagar Sundar Sahoo	Passed appeared subject(s)	
91	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18634	Sanjay Jat	Pass	•
92	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 18643	Tanay Sarkar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
93	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 13839	Sheikh Marina Yeasmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
94	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16026	Kedar Meena	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
95	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16031	Kumar Kuntal Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
96	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16050	Pintu Kumar Bairwa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
97	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16065	Shah Jahan Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
98	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 16891	S. Nitish Kumar Rao	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
99	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18703	Nivritti Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
100	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18707	Pradeep Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
101	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18712	Rajendra Meena	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SINo	College				
400	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18715	Rasponjit Haflongbar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18718	Rubi Kumari	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18731	Si-Im Terang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 18742	Vivek Jajoriya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 19891	Charak Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 19892	Dingam Rongmei	Pass	•
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 13902	Nilim Kumar Goswami	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16078	Abid Akthar Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 16080	Amit Saini	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18871	Demi Gabil Momin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18874	Hamsaindi Thaosen	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18899	Pooja Taye	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18900	Pranabjyoti Baraik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18904	PS Dika Hatzaw	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18919	Sanjeev Kumar Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18932	Sunil Kumar Yadav	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 18937	Yogender Yadav	Passed appeared subject(s)	

